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THE ZEBRA COLLECTION
FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $1,104

Product Number 711-90-011-04-00

POWDER COATED ALUMINUM. STACKS TO 6.

% 22.75"
D 22"

H 31"

SH 17.75"
AH 25.5"
WEIGHT 15.8 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: CHOCOLATE

STOCKED FINISHES

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

58 CM
56 CM
79 CM
45 CM
65 CM
7.2KG



